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Division Code Title Name / Email link Ext. Fax Contact Email Location MailStop
Accelerator & Fusion AF
Nuclear Sci & Physics NS PH Property Representative Frank Rosado 7368 6808 FNRosado@lbl.gov 050A-5104 050A-5104
Advanced Light Source AL Property Representative Gary Giangrasso 7638 4226 GJGiangrasso@lbl.gov 007-0103J 007-0100

Coordinator Todd Anderson 7982 6755 TDAnderson@lbl.gov 007-0100 007-0100
Coordinator Derrick Crofoot 4494 4226 007-0100 007-0100
Coordinator Jason De Ponte 4494 4226 007-0100 007-0100

Chemical Sciences CH Property Representative Mary Holloway 6415 4985 MLHolloway@lbl.gov 70A-3362A 070A-3307
Coordinator Warren Moore 5250 6033 WTMoore@lbl.gov 070A-3307 070A-3307

Chief Financial Officer CF Property Representative Cari Lewis 495-2371 6282 CMLewis@lbl.gov 090H-116 090H
Coordinator Linda Brown 6545 495-2878 90F-0103 90F

Computing Sciences CS/CR/NE Property Representative John Hutchings 7505 5110 JEHutchings@lbl.gov 050A-0143A 050A-1148
CS CR Coordinator Parisa Farvid 4965 5110 050A-0143A 050A-1148
NE Coordinator Suzanne Stevenson 6190 4316 SMStevenson@lbl.gov 943-0278A 943-0256

Enviro Energy Technol EE Property Representative Rachel Walton 7879 5454 RMWalton@lbl.gov 090-3026E 090-3027D
Environ. Health & Safety EH Property Representative Florence Mou 7872 7488 FPMou@lbl.gov 090-1140C 090-1140
Engineering EG Property Representative Marshall Granados 7915 4711 MGranados@lbl.gov 046A-1136 046A-1123

Coordinator Weyland Wong 6045 4711 046A-1132 046A-1123
Earth Sciences ES Property Representative Carol Valladao 5781 5686 CAValladao@lbl.gov 090-1078D 090-1116

Coordinator Theresa Pollard 6740 7152 TAPollard@lbl.gov 070A-3317A 070A-3317
Facilities FA Property Representative Bruce Simpson 495-2977 4687 BWSimpson@lbl.gov 076-0206A 076-0225
Genomics GN Property Representative John Fernandez 925 296 5735 925 296 5655 JSFernandez@lbl.gov    400-0415D 100PGF

Coordinator Mark Jacintho 925 296 5845 925 296 5655 400-0415 100PGF
GN-West Coordinator Michael Lubenow 4238 5614 084-320C 084-0171

Human Resources HR Property Representative Veronica Nero 7443 4060 VMNero@lbl.gov 090K 090K-0121
Information Technology IC Property Representative Susan Green 5429 4107 SLGreen@lbl.gov 050B-2232 050B-2232
Laboratory Directorate LD/OP Property Representative Troy Cortez 5169 4888 TCortez@lbl.gov 050C-3328 050C-3396
Operations Directorate Coordinator Patricia Jimenez 7963 6498 50A-4119 50A-4119 
Life Sciences LS Property Representative Gail Mosley 2981 4514 GLMosley@lbl.gov 084-0171 084-0338

Coordinator Kat Wentworth 495-2524 495-2535 977-0251 977-0250
Materials Sciences MS Property Representative Carmen Ross 5671 7768 CBRoss@lbl.gov 066-0239 066-0200

Coordinator Kyle Davis 6303 7768 KRDavis@lbl.gov 066-0250E 066-0200
Public Affairs PA Property Representative Beverly Harris 5183 6641 BAHarris2@lbl.gov 065-0105 65
Physical Biosciences PB Property Representative Kristine Sawyer 4151 7080 KKSawyer@lbl.gov 001-201H Donner

JBEI Coordinator Sam Ortiz 495-2699 495-2629 978-4102 978-4121
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